

Sweet Pull Apart (Item no. 271)

Sweet Pull Apart

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (18%), sugar, sultana (9%), CHICKEN EGG, water, yeast, salt
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 03/05/2024